Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
4-1 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
IEC 61850-3 Managed GbE Switch  -  IPS-G803SM
IPS-G803SM
IPS-G803SM
IEC 61850-3  8x10/100/1000Base-T+
3x100/1000Base-X SFP

G
SFP命名規則
型號命名規則
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
MDR-60-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 60W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP 收發器 Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
選購配件
型號 管理 總埠數
UTP Port 光纖 輸入電壓 認證
10/100/1000
Base-T
100/1000
Base-X
Low Voltage
isolated 24/48
VDC
High Voltage
110/220V
DC/AC
變電站
IEC61850-3
鐵道交通
EN50121-4
安全
UL60950-1
CE,
FCC
IPS-G803SM-LL V 11 8 3 SFP 2 V V V V
IPS-G803SM-HL V 11 8 3 SFP 2 1 V V V V
機構尺寸
訂購資訊
ISFP M 7 31040
工業級SFP
收發器
7: GbE
5: FE
波長
距離
002(2km)
020(20km),040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
E E:-40~85 C
空白:0~70 C
4
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
4-6www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
IEC
 61850-3 M
anaged
FE Sw
itch
IEC 61850-3 Managed FE Switch  -  IPS-803GSM
IPS-803GSM
EN50121-4
IPv6
u-Ring
SmartView
IEEE 1588
IPS-803GSM
IEC 61850-3 8x10/100Base-TX+
3x100/1000Base-X SFP
此IPS-803GSM 管理型百兆乙太網交換器系列是為滿足變電站系統的需求所設計，並通過IEC 61850-3和IEEE 1613認證。本交

       Input power
SFP命名規則
型號命名規則
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
MDR-60-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 60W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP 收發器 Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
選購配件
型號 管理 總埠數
UTP Port 光纖 輸入電壓 認證
10/100
Base-TX
100/1000
Base-X
Low Voltage
isolated 24/48
VDC
High Voltage
110/220V
DC/AC
變電站
IEC61850-3
鐵道交通
EN50121-4
安全
UL60950-1
CE,
FCC
IPS-803GSM-LL V 11 8 3 SFP 2 V V V V
IPS-803GSM-HL V 11 8 3 SFP 2 1 V V V V
IEC
 61850-3 M
anaged
FE Sw
itch
機構尺寸
訂購資訊
ISFP M 7 31040
工業級SFP
收發器
7: GbE
5: FE
波長
距離
002(2km)
020(20km),040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
E E:-40~85 C
空白:0~70 C